Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  07/13/2023 Viscor | a  Leviton company
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
LCAD
LED - Cadillac Luminaire
Features
•	 Code-gauge construction

LCAD
LED - Cadillac Luminaire
Order Key
- -
Voltage Options
CRI
CCTSize
(Width x
Length)
Nominal
Lumens
24
48
96
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
020L - 2000
037L - 3700
074L - 7400
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
LCAD LED
Driver Options
B39	 Emergency Lighting Battery Pack - LED
	 (90 minutes @ 10W)
Packaging Options
K0	 Bulk Pack/Pallet Packed and/or Wrapped
Housing Construction Options
C34 	 Front Fascia
C40 	 Double Fascia
C59 	 Screw-Type End Plate
C62 	 Top Fascia
Finish Options
White, polyester powder painted is Standard
F01	 Black Satin
Lens Options
Opal White Acrylic is Standard
P12	 Lens Prismatic Acrylic Pattern 12 - .095” Thick
Switch Options
S1	 Switch Pull-Chain
Wiring Options
V02	 Convenience Outlet
Mounting Options
M02	 Row End (1 end, 1 joiner band)
M05	 Row Middle (no ends, 1 joiner band)
Controls Options
For advanced wireless controls Click Here.
Other options may be available, consult factory. Specifications and data
subject to change without notice.
4
8
”
9
6
”
EXAMPLE: LCAD48- LED835K037LUNV-P04
2
4
”
8 - (80+)
Standard C34 Option C40 Option C62 Option
Performance Data
Housing Construction Options
Values based on 840K with standard lens at 25C
Performance Scaling Factor
50K 40K 35K 30K
80CRI 1.000 1.000 0.960 0.946
90CRI 0.875 0.875 0.836 0.809
LED Performance Data
Size Nominal
Lumens